 SCHOOL LIVE&BAR TOKYO Audio Euipment List Ver.2025.1.24
Category Maker Model Quantity  Memo
Main Speaker APS MSI MDR102 4 Perside 2/2
Power Amplifier PowerSoft T-604 3 1台4ch
Control PC 1
Console Avid Profile 1 PlugIn/VenuePack/Waves Platinum
FOH Rack 1
Stage Rack 1 96 Input / 24 Output

Desk CLASSIC PRO DJTKIT DJ 1
Guitar Stand 6
X-type Keyboard Stand HERCULES KS120B 2
Double layer mount for X-type Keyboard Stand HERCULES KST-301 1
Music Stand 4
Jack Cable CANARE LC05 15
SCHOOL LIVE ＆ BAR TOKYO
住所 〒106-0032 東京都港区六本⽊5丁⽬16-5インペリアル六本⽊B1
Mail pa@schoolivebar
DJ Set
Main Speaker System
House Console Systems
Monitor Systems
Microphone & Direct Box
Microphone Stand
Stage Input Multi System
Keyboard
Cables
etc (conversion connector)
Drums
Bass Amp
Guitar Amp
Stands
Misc
SCHOOL LIVE＆BAR TOKYO Lighting Euipment List
Category Maker Model Quantity Memo
Console CODE mini1000T pro 1
Moving Light
Glint glmo-19zom 4 220w / 15ch Mode
AMERICAN DJ Dotz Par 100 10 115w / 5ch Mode
AMERICAN DJ 12PX HEX 2 133w / 8ch Mode
AMERICAN DJ Flat Par TW12 4 61w / 5ch Mode
AMERICAN DJ PAR Z100 3K 1 115w / 1ch Mode
STAGE EVOLUTION MBS30 1 1
STAGE EVOLUTION SDS4
※⽕災報知器の構造上スモークマシンの使⽤はできません。
SCHOOL LIVE ＆ BAR TOKYO Video Euipment List
Category Maker Model Quantity Memo
OBSBOT Tail air 1
OBSBOT コントローラー 1
OBSBOT POE Cable 1 USB-C to Ethernet adapter
カメラ取付器具 SMALLRIG 9.5インチマジックアーム 1
TRUSCO クランプ平⾏ 1 ⿊塗装
Blackmagic desig  ATEM MINI Extreme 1
POEスイッチングハブ PT link TL-SG1005P 1
Ankuly ケーブルCAT6 POE電源 1 20m
Twozoh 8k ファイバーHDMI 1 20m
Twozoh HDMI to HDMI変換ケーブル 1
HDMIケーブル 2 60cm
HDMIケーブル 2 150cm
電源ケーブル 1  5m
J-Wonlyus HDMI分配器 ８分配 1
Feelworld 4k T7 2
HOLLYLAND スタンド 2
HOLLYLAND 電源アダプター 2
SCHOOL LIVE ＆ BAR TOKYO
住所 〒106-0032 東京都港区六本⽊５丁⽬１６ ５インペリアル六本⽊B1
Mail pa@schoolivebar
Monitor
Dimming System
Spot Light
Mirror Ball
DMX Splitter
Camera
Switcher